
Product Features :

Design temperature to -40°C

Extensive range of sizes available

Standard forklift pockets

Stackable for transportation and storage

Worker Entry Door

Extra Wide Design

2 X 2 Leg Sling For Easier Deployment Subsea
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7.7M OFFSHORE

SUBSEA ROV BASKET

About us: 

For more details, please send email to 

*Transportation will require wide load and the transport will need to comply to local laws to each state of Australia. 

Item

External
Dimension

Internal
Dimension

Length (mm)

Width(mm)

Height(mm)

Length (mm)

Width(mm)

Height(mm)

Gross Weight
(kg)

Internal Cubic

Tare Weight
(kg)

Max Payload
(kg)

7,756

4,756

1,875

7,000

4,000

1,501

7.7m Subsea Rov Basket

27,850

12,850

15,000

42
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