

7.7M OFFSHORE SUBSEA ROV BASKET



Product Features :

- Certification: DNV 2.7-3, R30/S23
- Design temperature to -40°C
- Extensive range of sizes available
- Standard forklift pockets
- Stackable for transportation and storage
- For offshore transportation and lifting in air and subsea
- Worker Entry Door
- Extra Wide Design
- 2 X 2 Leg Sling For Easier Deployment Subsea



Item	7.7m Subsea Rov Basket			
External Dimension	Length (mm)	7,756	Gross Weight (kg)	27,850
	Width(mm)	4,756		
	Height(mm)	1,875	Tare Weight (kg)	12,850
Internal Dimension	Length (mm)	7,000	Max Payload (kg)	15,000
	Width(mm)	4,000		
	Height(mm)	1,501	Internal Cubic Capacity (m ³)	42

*Transportation will require wide load and the transport will need to comply to local laws to each state of Australia.
Actual specifications may vary due to product enhancement. Please contact us for more details.

About us:

BSL Oilfield Services is a leading offshore equipment service provider, specializing in the supply and management of high-quality offshore containers, baskets, CCUs, tanks, and equipment.

For more details, please send email to sales@bsloffshore.com